





Model No: BUH550

Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	1	
2	452164-0	KNOB	1	
3	891002-5	INDICATION LABEL	1	
4	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0729
5	650635-3	SWITCH TG73BDH	1	
6	188948-7	HANDLE SET	1	
7	650636-1	SWITCH TG72BDH-3	1	
8	346039-2	SUPPORT PLATE	1	
9	643849-1	TERMINAL	1	
10	271427-3	DIAL 28	1	
11	255058-6	RIVET 2	1	
12	233002-3	COMPRESSION SPRING 3	1	
13	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0729
14	452162-4	LOCK LEVER	1	
15	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0729
16	188948-7	HANDLE SET	1	
17	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	9	
18	868273-9	BUH550 NAME PLATE	1	
19	452145-4	HOLDER CAP COVER	2	
20	643941-3	BRUSH HOLDER CAP	2	
21	195023-2	CARBON BRUSH SET CB-442	1	
22	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	8	
23	188950-0	HOUSING SET	1	
24	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	2	
25	643857-2	BRUSH HOLDER	1	
26	643856-4	BRUSH HOLDER	1	
27	631988-9	CONTROLLER	1	
28	650635-3	SWITCH TG73BDH	1	
29	188950-0	HOUSING SET	1	
30	638020-0	YOKE UNIT	1	
31	211022-7	BALL BEARING 607ZZ	1	
32	519261-6	ARMATURE ASSEMBLY 36V	1	
33	240045-8	FAN 55	1	
34	211062-5	BALL BEARING 6000ZZ	1	
35	140604-7	GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE	1	
36	265999-8	TAPPING SCREW 4X25	6	
37	452160-8	SWITCH LEVER B	1	
38	452158-5	FRONT GRIP	1	
39	452147-0	PROTECTOR	1	
40	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	2	
41	443142-1	DUST GUARD	1	
42	211032-4	BALL BEARING 608ZZ	1	
43	253835-0	FLAT WASHER 8	1	
44	140536-8	GEAR COMPLETE	1	
45	194671-4	SHEAR BLADE ASS'Y SET	1	
46	346325-1	PLATE	1	



Model No: BUH550

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
47	253835-0	FLAT WASHER 8	1	
48	211032-4	BALL BEARING 608ZZ	1	
49	265182-7	+ PAN HEAD SCREW M5X25	2	
50	452156-9	UNDER COVER	1	
51	911138-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X20	4	
1001	450489-6	BLADE COVER	1	
1002	***DC36RA	DC36RA FAST CHARGER	1	
1003	194873-2	BATTERY BL3626 SET	1	
5001	688131-1	LINE FILTER	1	
5002	688165-4	LINE FILTER	1	